
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: A 15-287 Name: Amend. # 2 ODD-Fellow Agreement

Status:Type: BoS Agreement Passed

File created: In control:7/30/2015 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:8/25/2015 8/25/2015

Title: Authorize the Director of Health to execute Amendment No. 2 to the multi-year (FY 2014-16) Mental
Health Services Agreement A-12492 with ODD-Fellow Rebekah Children’s Home of California to
reallocate the Day Treatment Intensive units of service and funding to Mental Health Services,
Medication Support, Crisis Intervention, and Case Management and to increase Program 3
Wraparound Services’ rate and funding for FY 2015-16 from $2,064,806 to $2,118,987 (an increase of
$54,181) for a revised total Agreement amount not to exceed $5,764,479.

Sponsors: Ray Bullick

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Odd Fellow Rebekah Amend #2 to A-12492 (for BOS).pdf, 3. Odd-Fellow
Amendment 1 to A-12492 (Fully Executed).pdf, 4. ODD-Fellow Rebekah's Agreement (A-12492 FY
13-16) FULLY EXECUTED.pdf, 5. Completed Board Order, 6. Fully Executed Agreement between the
County of Monterey and ODD Fellow Rebekah Children's Home of California

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors8/25/2015 1

County of Monterey Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

